ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories
MD-MP01-S Block for Microplate; Titerplate Plain Block for Single Block Unit Only
MD-MP02-S Block for 96 wells deep Microplate or PCR plate for Single Block Unit Only
MD-MP01-D Block for Microplate; Titerplate Plain Block for Dual Block Unit Only
MD-MP02-D Block for 96 wells deep Microplate or PCR plate for Dual Block Unit Only
MD-B0.5/1.5 Double side block: one side for 1.5 or 2.0 ml tube, 20 wells; Opposite side
for 0.5 ml tube, 30 wells
MD-B0.5PLUS1.5 Combination block : for 0.5 ml tube, 12 wells and for 1.5 or 2.0 ml tube,
12 wells (on the same side)
MD-B0.2 Block for 0.2 ml tube, 64 wells or for 0.2 ml PCR strip tubes for 8 wells x 8
MD-B0.5 Block for 0.5 ml tube, 20 wells
MD-B1.5 Block for 1.5 ml tube, 20 wells
MD-B13 Block well size 13 mm, 20 wells
MD-B17 Block for 15 ml centrifuge tube, 12 wells
MD-B20 Block well size 20 mm, 12 wells
MD-B25 Block well size 25 mm, 6 wells
MD-B29 Block for 50 ml centrifuge tube, 4 wells
* For 110V units, add $ to order code
SINGLE BLOCK
TCDB-01* The Cube Dry Bath Incubator (one block unit); without block 220V